STIEBEL ELTRON

AGC-CB.1

ACCESSORIES

The main features

Sheet steel casing for floor bracket for a rounded and all-in-one look
No visible pipes or cables under the heat pump

Particularly tidy appearance with connection cables laid in the ground
Optimised for air source heat pumps with R290 refrigerant

Suitable for all performance classes of air source heat pumps with R290
refrigerant

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 207733




STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Colour

AGC-CB.1

207733

375 mm
1168 mm
728 mm
13,4 kg

Dark grey RAL 7021

Technical datasheet



STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



