

# AGC-CB.1

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT-NO.: 207733

## The main features

Sheet steel casing for floor bracket for a rounded and all-in-one look

---

No visible pipes or cables under the heat pump

---

Particularly tidy appearance with connection cables laid in the ground

---

Optimised for air source heat pumps with R290 refrigerant

---

Suitable for all performance classes of air source heat pumps with R290 refrigerant





Type	AGC-CB.1
Part no.	207733

#### Technical data

Height	375 mm
Width	1168 mm
Depth	728 mm
Weight	13,4 kg
Colour	Dark grey RAL 7021

**Contact information**

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:

Call **+27 10 001 85 47** Write an email to **[info@stiebel-eltron.co.za](mailto:info@stiebel-eltron.co.za)**

**Installation information**

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.